
Summer 2 2019 After School Clubs 
 

Dodgeball Year 3 and 4 

 

Monday 13th May – Monday 1st July (No sessions on Monday 27th May or Monday 17th June 
The club will cost £2.20 a session for a total of £13.20 for the whole club 3:15-4:15 

 

 

Choir 

 

Tuesday 4th June - From 3.15-4.15 
 

        

Fitness Stars 

 

Wednesday 8th May – Wednesday 19th June 
The club will cost £2.20 a session for a total of £13.20 for the whole club 3:15-4:15 

 
 

 

 

Boxercise for KS2 
 

 

Thurs 9th, 16th, 23rd May and 6th, 13th June  
3.15-4.15 

 

 

Art Club 
 

Art Club will run from Friday 14th June until Friday 12th July or 5 sessions 

 (NO CLUB ON Friday 7th June and Friday 19th July or 5th July) 

after school from 3.15 – 4.30pm Payments to be paid direct to Ruth Turnbull £4.00 per 

session. 

 

Reception Wildlife Club 

Friday 7th June for 5 weeks 3.15-4.15 


